Date of Transaction
11/03/22
11/03/22
09/03/22
24/03/22
16/03/22
14/03/22
14/03/22
10/03/22
09/03/22
09/03/22
08/03/22
07/03/22
07/03/22
05/03/22
04/03/22
04/03/22
02/03/22
01/03/22
07/03/22
02/03/22
18/03/22
09/03/22
07/03/22
28/02/22
21/03/22
21/03/22
18/03/22
18/03/22
14/03/22
14/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
24/03/22
18/03/22
03/03/22
03/03/22
24/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
21/03/22
15/03/22
10/03/22
09/03/22
28/02/22
07/03/22
22/03/22
15/03/22
11/03/22
06/03/22
03/03/22
03/03/22
03/03/22
01/03/22
03/03/22
03/03/22
23/03/22
18/03/22

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Beneficiary

DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
HAMPSHIRE MEDIA
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

MARTIN MCCOLL
TRAVELODGE

DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
HAMPSHIREFL
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

EBAY O 17-08421-31714
WAVES

HMCTS PORTSMOUTH092
HMCTS PORTSMOUTH092
KOMPAN LIMITED
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
WWW.SUTCLIFFEPLAY.CO.U
WWW.GLASDON.COM
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
HUCK NETS (UK) LTD

UK SEARCH VT
INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI
WWW.BCPC.ORG

FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI
STAGELOGIC LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

DRI EGRESS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZ VIASCREENS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK 2X3VG4FW4
AMZNMKTPLACE
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED
PAYPAL FFB

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

23.00
23.00
79.50
344.46
238.41
268.33
198.63
231.96
242.03
237.30
60.73
164.42
535.04
354.61
128.71
333.58
40.00
155.91
23.00
206.33
128.76
674.68
47.98
155.84
393.72
7.38
404.38
7.58
2.08
234.64
7.15
381.26
7.99
9.00
283.50
28.50
25.00
35.00
143.88
713.12
40.08
58.99
55.46
42.00
70.00
32.52
27.60
10.99
180.00
7.49
15.76
5.82
128.30
274.98
23.00
23.00
12.00
159.97

Merchant Category

DBC CHECK GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DBS CHECK GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
2022/2023 COUNCIL TAX SETTING ADVERTISING SERVICES
B&B TRAVELODGE
17-20MARCH TRAVELODGE
B&B TRAVELODGE
14-18/3 TRAVELODGE
10-14/3 TRAVELODGE
9-13/3 TRAVELODGE
10-13/3 TRAVELODGE
2.67 TRAVELODGE

B&B TRAVELODGE
B&B TRAVELODGE

37,899.00 TRAVELODGE
B&B TRAVELODGE
B&B TRAVELODGE
ELECTRIC MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
B&B TRAVELODGE
DBS CHECK GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

POLLING STATION VENUE HIRE
TOILET ROLLS

CLEANING SUPPLIES
LAUNDRY

UKRAINE FLAGS

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

SPLIT - B&B

REPLACEMENT CHINA LID
CAR WASH AT WAVES(TESCO)
CT SUMMONSES

NDR SUMMONSES

PLASTIC COVER FITTINGS
KETTLE

EQUIPMENT

DUPLICATE ORDER

KEYS CUT

GOAL NETS

WATER BILL

APOLOGY FLOWERS
PESTICIDE BOOK

CHAINS SECURE

POWER CABLE

WEBCAM

EMAIL SOFTWARE

STYLUS PENS

SCREEN PROTECTOR
BATTERIES

DELL STYLUS PENS
EXTERNAL POWER CHARGERS
DBS CHECK

DBS CHECK

PADLOCK CHAIN - NO RECEIPT
EVENT BUNTING

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRY CLEANERS

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

DEPARTMENT STORES

CAR WASHES

FINES

FINES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
FLORISTS

BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

VARIETY STORES



10/03/22
10/03/22
09/03/22
09/03/22
09/03/22
02/03/22
25/03/22
25/03/22
25/03/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
18/03/22
16/03/22
15/03/22
14/03/22
11/03/22
11/03/22
11/03/22
11/03/22
11/03/22
11/03/22
09/03/22
07/03/22
07/03/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
04/03/22
16/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
16/03/22
16/03/22
16/03/22
16/03/22
13/03/22
09/03/22
09/03/22
04/03/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
02/03/22
14/03/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
28/02/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
16/03/22
16/03/22
08/03/22
04/03/22

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

HAMPSHIREFL

ENGRAVED TAGS

GASAGO

GASAGO

PAYPAL BULLFINCHGA
HAMPSHIREFL

ALLEGO 000035000002578
EBAY O 26-08423-39839
SHEPHERDS

EBAY O 22-08420-49525
SHEPHERDS

EBAY O 23-08420-24066
ALLEGO 000035000002569
BEAVER TOOL HIRE CHICH
BEAVER TOOL HIRE CHICH
CHARGEPOINT NETWORK UK
EBAY O 18-08387-17105
VELUX COMPANY LTD

POD POINT

BATHROOMS AND SHOWERS
EBAY O 10-08368-58042
EBAY O 21-08366-53420

FIX THE BOG

SHEPHERDS
TUCKER-FRENCH.COM

SP ALINE MOBILITY

TRP7 LTD

BESLTD

SHEPHERDS

SOLENT TRUCK PARTS LIM
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
INSTITUTELI

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZ AMAZON BUSINESS UK
HOME BARGAINS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
TESCO STORE 3055
AMAZON.CO.UK 2R0OF36U04
TIMPSON LTD

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK
TIMPSON LTD

VIVID HOUSING LTD

VIVID HOUSING LTD
SOUTHERN CO-OP 0032
CURRYS BUSINESS

288.34
12.90
125.00
100.00
38.25
150.00
15.14
29.95
2.15
19.26
88.09
11.70
24.68
83.33
-44.56
25.24
16.66
107.80
14.51
86.40
2.80
30.30
82.32
3.97
43.72
252.01
37.50
52.68
3.98
51.90
53.11
130.00
99.19
82.37
107.38
154.73
9.98
79.13
3.49
-5.96
-49.88
7.99
5.96
15.99
10.00
49.88
40.00
217.56
434.22
488.50
277.74
43.47
30.00
20.00
17.00
239.60
234.94
42.00
268.99

EVENT FLAGS

KEY FOB

SPLIT - EVENT EQUIPMENT
SPLIT - EVENT EQUIPMENT
EVENT EQUIPMENT

FEATHER FLAGS

ELECTRIC CHARGE FOR HIRE VAN
PHONE CHARGER FOR VANS
JOB NUMBER: 146316

WALL OUTLET JOB 146454
JON NUMBER: 146316

3 PHASE JOB NUMBER 146817
ELECTRIC CHARGE FOR HIRE VAN
JOB NUMBER 143587
REFUNDED DEPOSIT
ELECTRIC CHARGE FOR HIRE VAN
DRILL CHUCK

JOB NUMBER: 144743
ELECTRIC CHARGE FOR HIRE VAN
LOW LEVEL SIDE INLET CISTERNX3
PAT TEST LABELS 200

MEN TROUSERS X 2

FLUSH PUSH BUTTON X 10
SUMMIT 70MM TRIM

INLET VALVE X 4

JOBS 145990,145539

JOB NUMBER: 143588

JOB NUMBER: 146050

JOB NUMBER: 145501

PPE FOOTWEAR

PAINT - 132901

TAXI CONFERENCE
CLEANING ORDER

CLEANING ORDER

CLEANING ORDER

CLEANING ORDER

KETTLE CLEANER

CLEANING ORDER

BLU TAC

REFUND

REFUND

BIN

BLUTAC

GARDEN TOOLS
FLOWERS-LONG SERVICE

5 TAB PADS FOR INCOME
KEYS

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

TOP UP

TOP UP

KEYS CUT X 2

VIVID RIA PAID

VIVID RIA PAID

GAS TOP UP

REPLACEMENT OVEN

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

DEPARTMENT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING

DEPARTMENT STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES



28/02/22
17/03/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
24/03/22
21/03/22
18/03/22
18/03/22
17/03/22
20/03/22
21/03/22
21/03/22
21/03/22
18/03/22
14/03/22
14/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
08/03/22
04/03/22
03/03/22
02/03/22
28/02/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
21/03/22
21/03/22
15/03/22
15/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
08/03/22
22/03/22
22/03/22
02/03/22
01/03/22
18/03/22
18/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
10/03/22
04/03/22
05/03/22
02/03/22
01/03/22
01/03/22
24/03/22
01/03/22

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Support Services
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK

DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE
PARCELFORCE WL
SHOPSTUFF UK LTD
HTTP://QUICKCHANGE.CO.
HTTP://QUICKCHANGE.CO.
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
SAFESCAN B.V.
HTTP://QUICKCHANGE.CO.
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
FS TECHHIT

FS TECHHIT

FS TECHHIT

SP ACCUPART LTD
ASKNET-SHOPS.COM CYBER
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
PREMIER FARNELL
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE

PREMIER FARNELL

ISC2

AMAZON.CO.UK 2X4ZM20V4
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

POST OFFICE COUNTER
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
CAPITAL HOTELS

1 AND 1 IONOS LTD
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
JPIMEDIA

DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLIN
DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLIN
TESCO-STORES 6255

CV LIBRARY

HR INNER CIRCLE

INDEED TEL+35312545907
LINKEDIN 7393198123

THE LONDON CENTRE FOR
INDEED TEL+35312545907
TESCO-STORES 6255

SOUTH COAST APPLIANCES
VIKING UK

-5.00
11.99
16.62
61.80
73.33

-581.67
30.00
268.00
830.00
20.81
28.23
47.40
-28.23
45.00
62.49
78.00
27.79
4.83
4.16
20.93
12.14
479.00
118.04
13.29
11.97
11.97
11.98
277.50
172.50
302.50
302.50
225.00
225.00
480.00
273.72
1.20
4.99
8.68
65.00
48.00
9.03
75.00
86.00
15.46
217.14
1,810.00
395.95
6.30
747.00
286.47

REFUND FOR TOP UPS
DOMAIN REGISTRATION
RETURN OF CASH BOXES

COIN BAGS AND FLOAT BAGS
COIN MODULES

REFUND CASH DRAWERS
FLOWERS FOR STAFF MEMBER
CASH DRAWERS

CASH DRAWERS/CASH BOXES
PHONE CASE ETC

EZDETACH STANDARD
EZDETACH PRO

EZDETACH REFUND

LAPTOP SCREEN
DIRECTORSUITE365
HEADSETS

HDMI X 7

USB HUB

CHARGER

PHONE CASE AND PROTECTOR
FERRIT CORE (POWER STABILISER)
EXAM

HEADSETS

USBC PLUG

SPLIT - PHONE CASE ETC
SPLIT - PHONE CASE ETC
SPLIT - PHONE CASE ETC

12 MONTHS TAX

12 MONTHS TAX

12 MONTH TAX

12 MONTHS TAX

STRUCTURES COURSE DAY 1
STRUCTURES COURSE DAY 2
UPCOMING CHANGES TO BLDG REGS
HOTEL ACCOM/PARKING

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

THE ECHO- ON LINE

THE NEWS - ON LINE

MEDICAL EXPENSES

MEDICAL EXPENSES

SUPPLIES FOR WORKSHOPS
JOB AD - ASSET MGMENT SURVEYOR
INNER CIRCLE SUBS

JOB ADS

JOB AD

MEDICAL EXPENSES - NO VAT
JOB ADS

LAST SUPPLIES FOR WORKSHOP
APPLIANCES

NOTICE BOARDS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
OFFICE PHOTOGRAPHIC PHOTOCOPY & MICROFILM EQUIPMT.
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TAX PAYMENTS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.



